o
e

St. Paul’s School

Aftiliated to Central Board ot Secondary Education, New Delhi
#1, 2" Main road, BDA Layout, Pattegarapalya, Prashanthnagar
Vijayanagar West, Bangalore -560079

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER 2023-24

| MAY 2023
Date Day Events

01/05/2023 Monday HOL| May Day
02/05/2023 Tuesday CL
03/05/2023 Wednesday CL
04/05/2023 Thursday CL
05/05/2023 Friday CL
06/05/2023 Saturday CL
07/05/2023 Sunday HOL
08/05/2023 Monday CL
09/05/2023 Tuesday CL
10/05/2023 Wednesday CL
11/05/2023 Thursday CcL .
12/05/2023 Friday CL
13/05/2023 Saturday CL|
14/05/2023 Sunday HOL| Mother's Day
15/05/2023 Monday CL
16/05/2023 Tuesday CL

" 17/05/2023 | Wednesday | CL [Grade -10 Re-opening
18/05/2023 Thursday CL
19/05/2023 Friday CL
20/05/2023 Saturday CL
21/05/2023 Sunday HOL
22/05/2023 Monday CL
23/05/2023 | uesday CL
24/05/2023 Wednesday CL
25/05/2023 Thursday CL | Grade - 1to 9 Re-opening
26/05/2023 Friday CL | KG-lIl / UKG Re-opening
27/05/2023 Saturday CL
28/05/2023 Sunday HOL
29/05/2023 Monday GL
30/05/2023 Tuesday CL
31/05/2023 Wednesday CL |Anti- Tobacco Day (Grade 9 &10)
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*Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi
#1, 2" main road, BDA Layout, Prashanthnagar ( Pattegarapalya)
Vijayanagar West, Bangalore -560079

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2023-24

JUNE 2023
Date Day Events

Thursday World Milk Day / KG-lI
01/06/2023 CL [KG I Re-Opening
02/06/2023  Friday i T
03/06/2023 Saturday CL
04/06/2023 Sunday HOL
05/06/2023 Monday cL |world Environment Day Celebration
06/06/2023 Tuesday CL World Food Safety Day - Grade 4 & 5
07/06/2023 Wednesday CL |World Ocean Day (KG-I1)
08/06/2023 Thursday CL | Pre-KG Re-opening
09/06/2023 Friday CL
10/06/2023 Saturday HOL | Teacher's Workshop
11/06/2023 Sunday HOL
12/06/2023 Monday CL
13/06/2023 Tuesday CL [Talent Hunt Competition KG Il to Grade 10
14/06,2023 W ednesday CL
15/06/2023 Thursday CL
16/06/2023 Friday CL
17/06/2023 Saturday CL
18/06/2023 Sunday HOL | Father's day
19/06/2023 Monday CL
20/06/2023 Tuesday CL

Wednesday International Yoga Day

21/06/2023 CL |[World Music Day KG 1
22/06/2023 Thursday CL
23/06/2023 Friday CL
24/06/2023 Saturday CL |Green Day Pre-KG
25/06/2023 Sunday HOL
26/06/2023 Monday CL
27/06/2023 Tuesday CL
28/06/2023 Wednesday CL
29/06/2023 Thursday HOL |Bakrid
30/06/2023 Friday CL
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Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi
#1, 2" main road, BDA Layout, Prashanthnagar ( Pattegarapalya)
Vijayanagar West, Bangalore -560079

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2023-24

JULY 2023
Saturday National Doctor's Day -Pre K
01/07/2023 CL G Grade-1 &5
02/07/2023 Sunday HOL
Monday International Plastic Bag Free
03/07/2023 CL |pay Grade-5&8
04/07/2023 Tuesday CL
05/07/2023 Wednesday CL
06/07/2023 Thursday CL
07/07/2023 Friday CL
08/07/2023 Saturday HOL |Teacher's Workshop
09/07/2023 Sunday HOL
10/07/2023 Monday CL [PT-1Grade 5to 10
Tuesday World Population Day
11/07/2023 CL |Grade-3&6
12/07/2023 Wednesday CL
13/07/2023 Thursday CL | Educational Field Trip -Term-|
14/07/2023 Friday CL
15/07/2023 | Saurday | CL |
16/07/2023 Sunday HOL
17/07/2023 Monday cL
18/07/2023 Tuesday CL
19/07/2023 Wednesday CL
20/07/2023 Thursday CL
21/07/2023 Friday CL Blue Day Pre-KG
22/07/2023 Saturday CL
23/07/2023 Sunday HOL
24/07/2023 Monday CL
25/07/2023 Tuesday CL
26/07/2023 Wednesday CL
27/07/2023 Thursday CL Megetables Day ( KG-ll)
28/07/2023 Friday CL |World Hepatitis Day Grade-9
Saturday Last Day of Muharram /
International Tiger's Day
29/07/2023 HOL |Grade-4
30/07/2023 Sunday HOL
3”1/07/202§ | Monday ! CL
P 4
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St. Paul’s School

Alliliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi
#1, 2" main road, BDA Layout, Prashanthnagar ( Pattegarapalya)
Vijayanagar West, Bangalore -560079

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2023-24

AUGUST 2023
Date Day Events
01/08/2023 Tuesday CL
02/08/2023 Wednesday CL
03/08/2023 Thursday CL
04/08/2023 Friday CL
05/08/2023 Satu.rdvar)'/‘» 3 *CAL oy ien] ini i i SRR
06/08/2023 Sunday HOL
07/08/2023 Monday CL
08/08/2023 Tuesday CL
09/08/2023 Wednesday CL |Quit India Movement Day
10/08/2023 Thursday CL
il Friday World Youth Day Celebration
11/08/2023 CL Grade- 7-10
12/08/2023 Saturday HOL |(Teacher's Workshop)
13/08/2023 Sunday HOL |Organ Donation Day Grade-3
14/08/2023 Monday CL
Tuesday Independence Day Celebration-
15/08/2023 CL |Grade 7 and 10
16/08/2023 Wednesday CL
17/08/2023 Thursday CL
18/08/2023 Friday CL
19/08/2023 Saturday CL
20/08/2023 Sunday HOL
21/08/2023 Monday ol
22/08/2023 Tuesday CL
23/08/2023 Wednesday HOL
24/08/2023 Thursday CL
25/08/2023 Friday HOL |Varamahalakshmi Vratha
26/08/2023 Saturday CL
27/08/2023 Sunday HOL
28/08/2023 Monday CL
Tuesday Tiru Onam / National Sports Day
29/08/2023 CL |Flower'sDay KG 1
30/08/2023 Wednesday CL
31;5)8/}@723 Thursday CL
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St. Paul’s School

Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi
#1, 2" main road, BDA Layout, Prashanthnagar ( Pattegarapalya)

Vijayanagar West, Bangalore -560079

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2023-24

SEPTEMBER 2023

Date Day Events
01/09/2023 Friday CL
02/09/2023 Saturday CL
03/09/2023 Sunday HOL
04/09/2023 Monday  [CL
05/09/2023 Tuesday [CL  [Teacher's Day

Wednesday Krishna Janmastami Celebration -
06/09/2023 CL  [Pre-KG '
07/09/2023 Thursday  |CL
08/09/2023 Friday CL  |World Literacy Day Grade-5 - 6
09/09/2023 Saturday  [HOL |Teacher's Workshop
10/09/2023 Sunday HOL
11/09/2023 Monday |[CL |TERM 1 EXAMINATION
12/09/2023 Tuesday  [CL
13/09/2023 Wednesday [CL
14/09/2023 Thursday CL  |Hindi Diwas Grade- 8
Friday Engineer's Day (Sri M.
Vishveshwariah's Birthday )

15/09/2023 CL Grade- 2
16/09/2023 Saturday CL  |World Ozone Day Grade-4 &7
17/09/2023 Sunday HOL
18/09/2023 Monday  [HOL |Swarna Gowri/ Ganesh Chaturthi
19/09/2023 Tuesday  |CL
20/09/2023 Wednesday [CL
21/09/2023 Thursday CL
22/09/2023 Friday CL
23/09/2023 Saturday CL
24/09/2023 Sunday HOL |World Rivers Day Grade-1 &3
25/09/2023 Monday  |CL
26/09/2023 Tuesday  [CL
27/09/2023 Wednesday |CL
28/09/2023 Thursday HOL |Id -Meelad
29/09/2023 Friday CL
30/09/2023 Saturday CL .
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St. Paul’s School

Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi
#1, 2" main road, BDA Layout, Prashanthnagar ( Pattegarapalya)
Vijayanagar West, Bangalore -560079

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2023-24

OCTOBER 2023
Date Day Events
01/10/2023 Sunday HOL
02/10/2023 Monday HOL (Gandhi Jayanthi
03/10/2023 Tuesday CL
04/10/2023 Wednesday CL
05/10/2023 Thursday CL
06/10/2023 Friday CL
07/10/2023 Saturday CL
08/10/2023 Sunday HOL | Indian Air Force Day
09/10/2023 Monday CL
10/10/2023 Tuesday CL
11/10/2023 Wednesday CL
12/10/2023 Thursday CL
13/10/2023 Friday CL
Saturday Mahalaya Amavasya - Dasara Vacation
14/10/2023 HOL [Commences
Sunday IAbdul Kalam's Birthday- Students Day
15/10/2023 HOL |Grade-10
16/10/2023 Monday ~ JHOL| N ok ol
17/10/2023 Tuesday HOL
18/10/2023 Wednesday HOL
19/10/2023 Thursday HOL
20/10/2023 Friday HOL
21/10/2023 Saturday HOL
22/10/2023 Sunday HOL
23/10/2023 Monday HOL | Maha Navami /Ayudha Pooja
24/10/2023 Tuesday HOL Vijaya Dashami
25/10/2023 Wednesday HOL
26/10/2023 Thursday CL [Re-opening after Dasara Vacation
27/10/2023 Friday CL
28/10/2023 Saturday HOL | Maharshi Valmiki Jayanthi Grade- 9
29/10/2023 Sunday HOL
30/10/2023 Monday CL
Tuesday Rastriya Ektha Divas (Ethnic Day)
f 31/}9/2023 CL |Pre-KG-7
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St. Paul’s School

Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi
#1, 2" main road, BDA Layout, Prashanthnagar ( Pattcgarapalya)
Vijayanagar West, Bangalore -560079

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2023-24

NOVEMBER 2023
Date | Day Events
01/11/2023 Wednesday HOL [Kannada Rajyotsava
Thursday Kannada Rajyotsava Celebration Grade- 8-
02/11/2023 CcL (10
Friday Kannada Rajyotsava Celebration
03/11/2023 CL |Grade-5-7
Saturday Kannada Rajyotsava Celebration
04/11/2023 CL |Grade-3 &4
05/11/2023 Sunday HOL
Monday Kannada Rajyotsava Celebration Grade-
06/11/2023 CL [1&2
07/11/2023 Tuesday CL | CVRaman Birthday Grade-6
08/11/2023 Wednesday CL
09/11/2023 Thursday cL |National Legal Services Day Grade-8
10/11/2023 Friday Kl
' Saturday National Education Day/ Celebration of

11/11/2023 CL [Children's Day
12/11/2023 Sunday HOL | Naraka Chaturdashi
13/11/2023 Monday HOL
14/11/2023 Tuesday HOL [Children's Day / Balipadyami
15/11/2023 Wednesday CL PT2
16/11/2023 Thursday CL
17/11/2023 Friday CL | Red Day Pre-KG
18/11/2023 Saturday CL
19/11/2023 Sunday HOL
20/11/2023 Monday CL
21/11/2023 Tuesday CcL
22/11/2023 Wednesday cL | Educational Field Trip -Term-I|
23/11/2023 Thursday CL
24/11/2023 Friday CL
25/11/2023 Saturday CL

L Sunday Constitution Day (Mock Parliament) Grade-
26/11/2023 HOL |7
27/11/2023 Monday GL:
28/11/2023 Tuesday CcL

029/11/;)023 Wednesday S

Thursday Kanakadasa Jayanthi Grade-9 /
0//%70% | HoL s //
o pIHem— - iR

B Dali Fdanecation Trust ®



&

St.

St. Paul’s School

Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi
#1, 2" main road, BDA Layout, Prashanthnagar ( Pattegarapalya)
Vijayanagar West, Bangalore -560079

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2023-24

DECEMBER 2023
Date Day Events
01/12/2023 Friday CcL [World Aids Day Grade-10
02/12/2023 Sawurday CL
Sunday International Day of Disabled Person
03/12/2023 HOL |Grade - 4
04/12/2023 Monday CL |Indian Navy Day Grade-6
05/12/2023 Tuesday cL |World Soil Day Grade -2
06/12/2023 Wednesday CL
07/12/2023 Thursday CL lIndian Armed Forces Flag Day Grade-7
08/12/2023 Friday CL
09/12/2023 Saturday HOL |Teacher's Workshop
10/12/2023 Sunday HOL [UN Human Rights Day Grade-9
11/12/2023 Monday CL |Field Trip KG-II
12/12/2023 Tuesday CL
13/12/2023 Wednesday cL |PreBoard-1 - Gradel0
Thursday National Energy Conservation Day
14/12/2023 CL | Grade-8
15/12/2023 Friday CL
16/12/2023 Saturday CL
17/12/2023 Sunday HOL
18/12/2023 Monday CL
19/12/2023 Tuesday cL
20/12/2023 Wednesday CL
21/12/2023 Thursday CL | Christmas Celebration
22/12/2023 Friday CL |National Mathematics Day
23/12/2023 Saturday HOL | Christmas Vacation
24/12/2023 Sunday
25/12/2023 Monday { éhrlstaas D
26/12/2023 Tuesday CL
27/12/2023 Wednesday CL |Celebration of Kisan Diwas Grade-3
28/12/2023 Thursday CL
29/12/2023 Friday CL
BT i ih SR SRR
31412/202; I Sunday |HOL
s
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St. Paul’s School

Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi
#1, 2" main road, BDA Layout, Prashanthnagar ( Pattegarapalya)
Vijayanagar West, Bangalore -560079

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2023-24

JANUARY 2024
Date Day Events

01/01/2024 Monday HOL [New Year

02/01/2024 Tlrxéisdayr TN e o I AT R

03/01/2024 Wednesday  [CL

04/01/2024 Thursday CL

05/01/2024 Friday CL

06/01/2024 Saturday (GE

07/01/2024 Sunday HOL

08/01/2024 Monday o v-bidhi

09/01/2024 Tuesday CL

10/01/2024 Wednesday [CL - |PreBoard-2 Gradel0

11/01/2024 Thursday CL

12/01/2024 Friday CL National Youth Day Grade- 8 -10

13/01/2024 Saturday CL

14/01/2024 Sunday HOL

15/01/2024 Monday HOL |Makara Sankranthi / Indian Army day

16/01/2024 Tuesday CL

17/01/2024 Wednesday  [CL

18/01/2024 Thursday CL

19/01/2024 Friday CL Fruits Day - Pre KG

20/01/2024 Saturday CL

21/01/2024 Sunday HOL

22/01/2024 Monday CL

23/01/2024 Tuesday CL Nethaji's Birthday Grade- 7

24/01/2024 Wednesday  |CL

25/01/2024 Thursday CL

26/01/2024 Friday Republic Day Grade-9 & 10

27/01/2024 Saturday CL

28/01/2024 Sunday HOL

29/01/2024 Monday CL

30/01/2024 Tuesday CL Martyr's Day Grade- 5 &6

31/01/2024 Wednesday  |CL
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St. Paul’s School

Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi
#1, 2" main road, BDA Layout, Prashanthnagar ( Pattegarapalya)
Vijayanagar West, Bangalore -560079

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2023-24

FEBRUARY 2024
Date Day Events
Thursday
01/02/2024 CL
02/02/2024 Friday CL
03/02/2024 Saturday CL
04/02/2024 Sunday HOL |World Cancer Day Grade-8 &9
05/02/2024 Monday CL
06/02/2024 Tuesday CL
07/02/2024 Wednesday  [CL
08/02/2024 Thursday CL
09/02/2024 Friday CL
10/02/2024 Saturday HOL
11/02/2024 Sunday . [HOL
Monday Darwin's Day - Grade 5
12/02/2024 CL Field Trip KG-1 (Super Market)
13/02/2024 Tuesday CL
14/02/2024 Wednesday  [CL
15/02/2024 Thursday CcL
16/02/2024 Friday CL
17/02/2024 Saturday CL
.18/02/2024 | ”Sun(hy o HbL . : v ]
19/02/2024 Monday CL
20/02/2024 Tuesday L
21/02/2024 Wednesday  [CL
22/02/2024 Thursday CL Mathru Bhasha Divas Grade- 7
23/02/2024 Friday CL
24/02/2024 Saturday CL
25/02/2024 Sunday HOL
26/02/2024 Monday CL
27/02/2024 Tuesday CL
28/02/2024 Wednesday  [CL National Science Day
29/02/2024 Thursday CL
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St. Paul’s School

Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi
~ #1, 2" main road, BDA Layout, Prashanthnagar ( Pattegarapalya)
Vijayanagar West, Bangalore -560079

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2023-24
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31/03/2024 Sunday

MARCH 2024
Date Day Events
01/03/2024 Friday CL
02/03/2024 Qaturday L
03/03/2024 Sunday HOL
04/03/2024 Monday cL  |Annual Exam Commences
05/03/2024 Tuesday CL
06/03/2024 Wednesday  [CL
07/03/2024 Thursday CL
08/03/2024 Friday HOL IWomen's Day / Mahashivarathri
09/03/2024 |  Saturday CL
10/03/2024 Sunday HOL
11/03/2024 Monday CL
12/03/2024 Tuesday - CL
13/03/2024 Wednesday  [CL
14/03/2024 Thursday CL
15/03/2024 Friday CL
16/03/2024 Saturday CL
17/03/2024 Sunday HOL
18/03/2024 Monday CL
19/03/2024 Tuesday CL
20/03/2024 | Wednesday  [CL |
21/03/2024 ‘Thursday CL
22/03/2024 Friday CL
[ 23/03/2024 Saturday cL
24/03/2024 Sunday HOL
25/03/2024 Monday CL Holi
26/03/2024 Tuesday CL
77/03/2024 Wednesday  [CL
28/03/2024 Thursday CL
29/03/2024 Friday HOL |Good Friday
30/03/2024 Saturday CL
HOL
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St. Paul’s School

Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi
#1, 2™ main road, BDA Layout, Prashanthnagar ( Pattegarapalya)
Vijayanagar West, Bangalore -560079

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2023-24

APRIL 2024

Date Day Events
17424 Monday CL
2/4/24 Tuesday CL
3/4/24 Wednesday CL
4/4124 Thursday CL
5/4/24 Friday CL
6/4/24 Saturday CL
Toycobi 2k Suitthiy HOL
8/4/24 Monday CL
9/4/24 Tuesday HOL [Ugadi
10/4 /24 Wednesday CL
11/4/24 Thursday HOL |Ramzan
12/4 /24 Friday CL
s e Saturday CL
14/4/24 Sunday HOL |Ambedkar Jayanthi
15/4/24 Monday HOL
16/4/24 Tuesday HOL
17/4/24 Wednesday | HOL
18/4/24 Thursday HOL
1974 ‘24 Triday HOL.
20/4/24 Saturday HOL
21/4/24 Sunday HOL |[Mahaveer Jayanthi
22/4/24 Monday HOL
2374124 Tuesday HOL
2474124 Wednesday HOL

.. 2514124 " Thursday HOL
26/4/24 Friday HOL
2714124 Saturday HOL
28/4/24 Sunday HOL
29/4 /24 Monday HOL
30/4/24 Tuesday HOL
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